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SITTANDE

Final Ungdom
1 Iza Svensson Trunnerup 424,4 53,4 53,1 530,9 50

2 Minna Scheffler Åkarp 423,9 52,8 53,3 530,0 48

3 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 423,7 53,1 52,9 529,7 48

4 Albin Billing Kävlinge 423,1 52,5 52,8 528,4 50

5 Jesper Johansson Kävlinge 422,2 53,3 52,6 528,1 48

6 Malva Stensson Kävlinge 423,3 52,2 51,8 527,3 49

7 Felix Björk Löderup 422,8 52,4 52,0 527,2 48

8 Tyra Weibull Åkarp 421,0 52,6 53,2 526,8 48

9 Elvira Nilsson Genarp 419,3 52,8 53,0 525,1 49

10 Erik Weibull Åkarp 420,4 51,9 51,0 523,3 44

Final Junior
1 Hedvig Baade Råberg Löderup 426,1 53,0 53,4 532,5 50

2 Leo Melander Svedala-Börringe 421,7 52,6 52,7 527,0 50

3 Albin Sandmark Södra Gärds 422,3 52,5 52,1 526,9 50

4 Simon Blennow Sjöbo 420,9 52,5 52,4 525,8 47

5 Erik Andersson Södra Gärds 417,8 52,7 53,4 523,9 43

6 Ellen Ekblom Ystad 416,9 51,8 52,1 520,8 43

Final Öppen
1 Hans Scheffler Åkarp 424,8 52,2 52,9 529,9 49

2 Peter Grenander Ystad 421,8 52,7 52,7 527,2 48

3 Ann Pettersson Ystad 423,4 51,6 51,5 526,5 46

4 Ulrika Lindén Ystad 420,7 52,9 52,4 526,0 49

5 Jonas Kleverskär Skabersjö 421,5 52,6 51,9 526,0 48

6 Marcus Weibull Åkarp 420,0 52,9 51,6 524,5 44

7 Åsa Kleverskär Skabersjö 421,3 50,7 51,7 523,7 46

8 Zebastian Skoog Svedala-Börringe 419,1 52,1 52,4 523,6 44

9 Anette Jönsson Genarp 419,3 52,8 51,0 523,1 40

10 Timmy Simonsson Trelleborg 418,7 51,6 51,8 522,1 43

Final Veteran
1 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 420,5 53,2 52,6 526,3 45

2 Östen Tarland Löberöd 422,3 51,9 51,8 526,0 47

3 Björn Lindquist Skurup 420,7 52,6 52,6 525,9 46

4 Bengt Kämpe Trelleborg 419,1 52,8 52,5 524,4 45

5 Greger Ellberg Åkarp 418,6 52,9 52,3 523,8 43

6 Åke Jönsson Sjöbo 416,0 53,5 52,1 521,6 43

7 Stefan Skoog Svedala-Börringe 416,6 51,9 52,1 520,6 42

8 Bo Högberg Höör 416,2 52,0 52,3 520,5 37

9 Lena Pålsson Vellinge 417,1 50,7 50,9 518,7 40

10 Gun Tarland Löberöd 414,7 52,5 51,4 518,6 40



STÅENDE

Final Junior
1 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo 390 51,2 50,3 491,5 31

2 Maja Andersson Trelleborg 384 50,5 51,5 486,0 24

3 Anton Salomonsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarp 383 48,6 48,9 480,5 21

4 Emy Nyberg Skabersjö 378 48,5 48,7 475,2 18

5 Linn Bartilson Skabersjö 376 48,6 48,9 473,5 21

6 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo 375 49,3 47,8 472,1 19

7 Linn Graméus Svedala-Börringe 374 48,5 49,6 472,1 15

8 Noel Hofling Christianstad 371 50,6 48,3 469,9 13

9 Alexander Nyberg Skabersjö 369 47,5 49,2 465,7 14

10 Stellan Gradin Andrarum-Brösarp 360 48,1 50,1 458,2 12

Final Öppen
1 André Friman Trelleborg 392 50,8 51,2 494,0 29

2 Sarah Nilsson Ystad 386 50,5 49,6 486,1 28

3 Oskar Olsson Andrarum-Brösarp 381 49,2 50,8 481,0 21

4 Anders Bucher Skabersjö 380 46,9 50,1 477,0 15

5 Roger Nilsson Ystad 361 47,6 47,1 455,7 8

6 Mattias Johansson Andrarum-Brösarp 340 46,0 35,7 421,7 6

7 Annika Andersson Trelleborg 338 0,0 0,0 338,0 2

Final Veteran
1 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 381 47,9 49,1 478,0 22

2 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 368 49,5 49,2 466,7 12

3 Magnus Leufvenius Skurup 339 39,3 43,6 421,9 3



INDIVIDUELLT

LSi 11
1 Erik Weibull Åkarp 105,1 104,8 104,5 106,0 420,4 38

2 Amanda Sandmark Södra Gärd 105,0 104,4 104,3 104,9 418,6 35

3 Malva Bäckman Kävlinge 105,9 102,9 105,0 104,1 417,9 36

4 Henry Camnerin Åkarp 105,5 104,3 105,0 102,9 417,7 35

5 Hannes Bergman Svedala-Börringe 105,0 104,7 104,0 103,7 417,4 34

6 Nils Gejde Åkarp 103,8 102,8 105,3 103,9 415,8 33

7 Måns Sturesson Löderup 102,7 103,1 105,8 103,9 415,5 32

8 Doglas Andersson Löderup 104,2 102,0 103,5 105,2 414,9 31

9 Ester Jönsson Andrarum-Brösarp 101,7 103,8 103,1 102,0 410,6 25

10 Emma Klang Andrarum-Brösarp 102,7 103,3 103,8 100,7 410,5 26

11 Elias Andersson Svedala-Börringe 103,2 102,0 100,9 103,3 409,4 24

12 Klara Fridh Öved-Östraby 102,5 101,1 102,5 100,3 406,4 24

13 Oliver Persson Ystad 103,1 101,3 98,3 97,6 400,3 19

14 Louise Dahlström Höör 100,0 102,3 99,9 95,0 397,2 17

15 Linnea Backe Höör 95,7 98,1 102,0 99,9 395,7 16

LSi 13
1 Iza Svensson Trunnerup 105,1 107,3 106,3 105,7 424,4 40

2 Minna Scheffler Åkarp 105,8 106,3 105,5 106,3 423,9 39

3 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 105,6 106,3 105,5 106,3 423,7 38

4 Malva Stensson Kävlinge 105,6 106,0 105,3 106,4 423,3 40

5 Albin Billing Kävlinge 106,0 106,1 105,0 106,0 423,1 40

6 Felix Björk Löderup 105,9 105,5 106,0 105,4 422,8 39

7 Jesper Johansson Kävlinge 105,3 105,8 105,6 105,5 422,2 38

8 Tyra Weibull Åkarp 104,1 105,9 106,2 104,8 421,0 38

9 Elvira Nilsson Genarp 105,1 104,8 104,5 104,9 419,3 39

10 Axel Elvingsson Svedala-Börringe 104,6 103,7 104,9 104,2 417,4 35

11 Sebastian Björk Löderup 104,4 105,8 102,1 103,9 416,2 32

12 Herman Bjerkhagen Ystad 104,1 105,2 102,5 102,8 414,6 32

LSi 15
1 Hedvig Baade Råberg Löderup 106,3 107,0 106,5 106,3 426,1 40

2 Albin Sandmark Södra Gärd 106,2 105,9 104,8 105,4 422,3 40

3 Leo Melander Svedala-Börringe 104,7 105,4 105,4 106,2 421,7 40

4 Simon Blennow Sjöbo 106,6 104,3 105,8 104,2 420,9 39

5 Erik Andersson Södra Gärd 103,8 104,9 104,8 104,3 417,8 34

6 Ellen Ekblom Ystad 104,8 104,6 103,2 104,3 416,9 34



LSi 21
1 Hans Scheffler Åkarp 106,5 106,5 106,1 105,7 424,8 39

2 Ann Pettersson Ystad 105,3 106,2 105,6 106,3 423,4 37

3 Peter Grenander Ystad 106,1 105,4 104,5 105,8 421,8 39

4 Jonas Kleverskär Skabersjö 107,0 105,1 105,6 103,8 421,5 39

5 Åsa Kleverskär Skabersjö 105,7 105,6 105,2 104,8 421,3 38

6 Ulrika Lindén Ystad 104,8 106,0 105,1 104,8 420,7 39

7 Marcus Weibull Åkarp 104,1 104,8 105,7 105,4 420,0 36

8 Anette Jönsson Genarp 104,1 105,3 104,4 105,5 419,3 35

9 Zebastian Skoog Svedala-Börringe 104,2 105,1 104,8 105,0 419,1 35

10 Timmy Simonsson Trelleborg 104,2 104,5 105,1 104,9 418,7 36

11 Kristin Lindgren Öved-Östraby 104,9 104,2 105,0 103,4 417,5 33

12 Melker Camnerin Åkarp 103,1 104,2 104,6 103,1 415,0 30

13 Patrik Backe Höör 102,0 104,4 103,5 102,7 412,6 28

LSi 55
1 Björn Lindquist Skurup 105,0 105,4 104,7 105,6 420,7 36

2 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 104,1 106,7 105,0 104,7 420,5 35

3 Greger Ellberg Åkarp 104,1 105,3 104,9 104,3 418,6 35

4 Lena Pålsson Vellinge 104,3 103,1 103,7 106,0 417,1 35

5 Stefan Skoog Svedala-Börringe 104,6 103,3 104,1 104,6 416,6 35

6 Magnus Leufvenius Skurup 101,4 99,8 103,6 104,1 408,9 26

7 Thomas Beckvid Åkarp 104,1 101,2 101,1 100,4 406,8 23

LSi 65
1 Bengt Kämpe Trelleborg 105,1 105,2 104,3 104,5 419,1 35

2 Bo Högberg Höör 103,9 102,5 105,8 104,0 416,2 30

LSi 75
1 Östen Tarland Löberöd 105,7 106,0 105,2 105,4 422,3 39

2 Åke Jönsson Sjöbo 104,7 104,7 104,1 102,5 416,0 34

3 Gun Tarland Löberöd 105,3 103,7 103,2 102,5 414,7 32

4 Gunnel Lindgren Öved-Östraby 95,2 99,3 96,8 101,8 393,1 18

L 13
1 Anton Salomonsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarp 99 97 94 93 383 19

L 15
1 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo 97 99 97 97 390 25

2 Maja Andersson Trelleborg 94 94 98 98 384 17

3 Emy Nyberg Skabersjö 93 95 94 96 378 15

4 Linn Bartilson Skabersjö 95 95 95 91 376 19

5 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo 95 90 96 94 375 14

6 Noel Hofling Christianstad 88 91 95 97 371 10

7 Stellan Gradin Andrarum-Brösarp 88 90 87 95 360 11

8 Isac Persson Trelleborg 87 90 91 89 357 7

9 Gustav Eneberg Skabersjö 90 81 91 92 354 9



L 17
1 Linn Graméus Svedala-Börringe 94 91 95 94 374 12

2 Alexander Nyberg Skabersjö 93 94 89 93 369 12

3 Felix Leufvenius Skurup 83 83 83 84 333 4

L 2-4
1 Oskar Olsson Andrarum-Brösarp 95 95 96 95 381 16

2 Roger Nilsson Ystad 93 90 91 87 361 6

3 Mattias Johansson Andrarum-Brösarp 89 81 86 84 340 6

4 Annika Andersson Trelleborg 86 86 81 85 338 2

L Elit
1 André Friman Trelleborg 98 98 97 99 392 23

2 Sarah Nilsson Ystad 98 94 99 95 386 24

3 Anders Bucher Skabersjö 94 93 97 96 380 12

L 55
1 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 96 96 97 92 381 20

2 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 89 95 91 93 368 9

3 Magnus Leufvenius Skurup 82 86 87 84 339 2



Lag Sitt Ungdom
1 Kävlinge 1

Jesper Johansson (LSi 13)

Malva Stensson (LSi 13)

2 Åkarp 1

Minna Scheffler (LSi 13)

Tyra Weibull (LSi 13)

3 Kävlinge 2

Malva Bäckman (LSi 11)

Albin Billing (LSi 13)

4 Löderup 1

Felix Björk (LSi 13)

Måns Sturesson (LSi 11)

5 Åkarp 2

Erik Weibull (LSi 11)

Nils Gejde (LSi 11)

6 Svedala-Börringe

Hannes Bergman (LSi 11)

Axel Elvingsson (LSi 13)

7 Löderup 2

Doglas Andersson (LSi 11)

Sebastai Björk (LSi 13)

8 Ystad

Herman Bjerkhagen (LSi 13)

Oliver Persson (LSi 11)

9 Höör

Linnea Backe (LSi 11)

Louise Dahlström (LSi 11)

Lag Sitt Junior
1 Södra Gärds

Erik Andersson (LSi 15)

Albin Sandmark (LSi 15)

840,1

841,0

838,3

836,2

834,8

831,1

814,9

417,8

422,3

414,6

400,3

420,4

415,8

845,5

422,2

423,3

423,9

421,0

395,7

397,2

792,9

414,9

416,2

417,4

417,4

422,8

415,5

417,9

423,1

844,9



Lag Sitt Öppen
1 Ystad 1

Peter Grenander (LSi 21)

Ann Pettersson (LSi 21)

2 Åkarp 1

Marcus Weibull (LSi 21)

Hans Scheffler (LSi 21)

3 Skabersjö

Jonas Kleverskär (LSi 21)

Åsa Kleverskär (LSi 21)

4 Vellinge

Lena Pålsson (LSi 55)

Ingemar Hall (LSi 55)

5 Svedala-Börringe

Zebastian Skoog (LSi 21)

Stefan Skoog (LSi 55)

6 Skurup

Björn Lindquist (LSi 55)

Magnus Leufvenius (LSi 55)

7 Höör

Patrik Backe (LSi 21)

Bo Högberg (LSi 65)

8 Åkarp 2

Greger Ellberg (LSi 55)

Thomas Beckvid (LSi 55)

9 Ystad 2

Annika Grenander (LSi 21)

Ulrika Lindén (LSi 21)

Lag Stå Junior
1 Sjöbo

Victor Lindgren (L 15)

Frans Rasmusson (L 15)

2 Skabersjö 1

Alexander Nyberg (L 17)

Emy Nyberg (L 15)

3 Trelleborg

Maja Andersson (L 15)

Isac Persson (L 15)

4 Skabersjö 2

Linn Bartilson (L 15)

Gustav Eneberg (L 15)

825,4

420,7

765

747

741

730

845,2

844,8

842,8

837,6

835,7

369

378

384

357

418,6

406,8

DNS

420,7

419,1

416,6

420,7

408,9

420,0

424,8

421,5

421,3

376

354

390

375

412,6

416,2

829,6

828,8

417,1

420,5

421,8

423,4



Lag Stå Öppen
1 Ystad

Roger Nilsson (L 3)

Sarah Nilsson (L Elit)

2 Trelleborg

André Friman (L Elit)

Annika Andersson (L 3)

3 Andrarum-Brösarp

Oskar Olsson (L 4)

Mattias Johansson (L 2)

4 Skurup

Christer Olofsson (L 2)

Magnus Leufvenius. (L 55)

339

DNS

339

747

361

386

730

392

338

381

340

721


